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Enplaned Deplaned Total Year Ago % ChangeDescription    

Domestic
International
Transborder

Domestic
International
Transborder

Aircraft Operations

-     16.3
-      8.5
       0.0

-      7.9
       0.0
      36.1

 6,061
 2,698

 0

 11,638
 0

 980

 7,245
 2,949

 0

 12,639
 0

 720

Grand Total - Aircraft Operations  25,088

Passengers

Total - Air Carrier

Total - Regional

 8,759

 12,618

 10,194

 13,359

-     14.1

-      5.5

Scheduled
Chartered

Scheduled
Chartered

Scheduled
Chartered

Total - Domestic Air Carrier

Total - International Air Carrier

Total - Transborder Air Carrier

 376,993

 244,922

 0

 376,207
 786

 244,362
 560

 0
 0

-     14.6
-     49.5

-      4.7
-     30.6

       0.0
       0.0

 751,842
 1,591

 497,267
 997

 0
 0

 879,937
 3,148

 521,817
 1,436

 0
 0

 375,635
 805

 252,905
 437

 0
 0

 376,440

 253,342

 0

 753,433

 498,264

 0

 883,085

 523,253

 0

-     14.7

-      4.8

       0.0

 17,699  19,884 -     11.0
 3,678  3,669        0.2

 21,377  23,553 -      9.2Total - Commercial 

Domestic
International

Commercial:

General Aviation
Military

 3,658
 53

 4,192
 44

-     12.7
      20.5

Non-Commercial:

 27,789 -      9.7

 3,711  4,236 -     12.4Total - Non-Commercial 

Commercial:

Non-Commercial:

Domestic  625,187  619,925  1,422,796 -     12.5 1,245,112
 265,036  274,317  554,412 -      2.7 539,353International

Total - Commercial  890,223  894,242  1,784,465  1,977,208 -      9.7

Total - Non-Commercial  6,724  6,871  13,595  14,177 -      4.1

 13,547
 48

 14,175
 2

-      4.4
   2,300.0

 6,871
 0

 6,676
 48

Grand Total - Passengers  1,798,060  1,991,385 -      9.7 901,113 896,947

Total - Air Carrier  621,915  629,782  1,251,697  1,406,338 -     11.0

Air Carrier:

Regional:

General Aviation
Military

Commercial:

Air Carrier Domestic:

Air Carrier International:

Air Carrier Transborder:

Commercial:

Total - Regional  268,308  264,460  532,768  570,870 -      6.7

Domestic
International
Transborder

 248,194
 0

 20,114

 243,485
 0

 20,975

 491,679
 0

 41,089

 539,711
 0

 31,159

-      8.9
       0.0

      31.9

Regional:
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Enplaned Deplaned Total Year Ago % ChangeDescription    

Domestic
International

Domestic
International

 404
 309

 8,498
 12,843

 350
 365

 9,573
 15,337

 241
 84

 4,392
 7,815

 163
 225

 4,106
 5,028

      15.7
-     15.4

-     11.2
-     16.3

 713

 21,342

 714

 24,910

Mail:

Freight + Express:

 325

 12,207

 388

 9,134

-      0.2

-     14.3

Grand Total - Cargo  22,055  25,624 12,533 9,522 -     13.9

 8,903  9,922 4,633 4,269Domestic
 13,152  15,702

-     10.3
-     16.2 7,899 5,253

TonnesCargo -

International

Mail Plus Freight + Express:

NOTE: Figures may not sum to total due to rounding. 

Mail:

Freight + Express:
Total -

Total -


